
Buses towards Waltham Cross 242 242 242 242 242 242

Welham Green Railway Station (Stop B) - 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00

Welham Green, Dixons Hill Road (Stop E) - 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01

Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green - 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04

Swanley Bar, Swanley Crescent - 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07

Potters Bar Railway Station (Stop A) 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12

Potters Bar, Bus Garage 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17

Northaw, Two Brewers 08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22

Cuffley Railway Station 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27

Goff's Oak, Cuffley Hill, War Memorial 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30

Cheshunt, Rosedale Way, Hornbeam Way 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33

Cheshunt, Brookfield Centre 08:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43

Flamstead End, The Freemasons (Stop A) 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47

Cheshunt, Old Pond (Stop A) 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52

Waltham Cross, Bus Station (Stop D) 08:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58

Buses towards Welham Green 242 242 242 242 242 242

Waltham Cross Bus Station (Stop D) 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

Cheshunt, Old Pond (Stop C) 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06

Flamstead End, The Freemasons (Stop B) 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11

Cheshunt, Brookfield Centre 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15

Cheshunt, Hornbeam Way 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25

Goff's Oak, Cuffley Hill, opp War Memorial 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28

Cuffley Railway Station 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31

Northaw, opp Two Brewers 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36

Potters Bar, Bus Garage 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41

Potters Bar Railway Station (Stop C) 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 19:46

Swanley Bar,  Swanley Crescent 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51 -

Brookmans Park, Bradmore Green 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 -

Welham Green, Dixons Hill Road (Stop C) 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 -

Welham Green Railway Station (Stop A) 09:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 -

Welham Green > Potters Bar > Cheshunt > Waltham Cross
Valid from Monday 1st September 2025

SUNDAYS | And Bank Holidays Only

SUMMARY TIMETABLE242

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |


